
New Brunswick Recreation Youth Basketball League  

Hot Shots 2017 Schedule 

 

All games/clinics are played at Lord Stirling School  

 

Saturday, January 28, 2017 
On site registration only 

9:00am-11:00am  
 

Saturday, February 4, 2017 
On site registration only 

9:00am-11:00am  
 

Saturday, February 11, 2017 
First Day 

9:00am-11:00am  
 

Saturday, February 18, 2017 
9:00am-11:00am  

 
Saturday, February 25, 2017 

9:00am-11:00am  

 
Saturday, March 4, 2017 

9:00am-11:00am  
 

Saturday, March 11, 2017 
9:00am-11:00am   

 
Saturday, March 12, 2017 

9:00am-11:00am  
 

Saturday, March 18 2017 
9:00am-11:00am  

 
Saturday, March 25, 2017 

Last Day  
9:00am-11:00am  

 

For rain outs and cancellations, please call our hotline at 732-249-9200 or check 

out our website at www.thecityofnewbrunswick.org/recreation 

 

 


